

Mitchell Bishop

5211E218FB344D7

RUSSELL STANDARD CORPORATION DBA RUSSELL STANDARD PITTSBURGH, PA

EMERY SEALCO INC ARDEN, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Code	Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			110,000.00		70,000.00	
0002	1749000000-E	660 AST, MAT & DOUBLE SEAL	SY	42,670	2.50	106,675.00	4.20	179,214.00	
0003	1803500000-E	660 AST, DOUBLE SEAL	SY	240,639	1.56	375,396.84	1.67	401,867.13	
0004	1820000000-E	SP AST, FOG SEAL	SY	267,694	0.50	133,847.00	0.60	160,616.40	
0005	1838000000-E	660 EMULSION FOR AST	GAL	185,054	2.56	473,738.24	2.40	444,129.60	
0006	4413000000-E	SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	SF	2,674	8.00	21,392.00	9.00	24,066.00	
0007	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			90,000.00		50,000.00	
0008	4720000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	EA	2	270.00	540.00	250.00	500.00	
0009	4890000000-E	SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 24", 50 MIL	LF	10	16.75	167.50	16.00	160.00	
0010	4890000000-E	SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4", 50 MIL	LF	387,580	0.48	186,038.40	0.47	182,162.60	
0011	4891000000-E	1205 GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 16", 90 MIL WHITE THERMO	LF	50			12.00	600.00	
0011	4891000000-E	1205 GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 16", 90 MIL WHITE THERMO	LF	50	10.50	525.00			
0012	4891000000-E	1205 GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 24", 90 MIL WHITE THERMO	LF	18	16.25	292.50	17.00	306.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	1,498,612.48	TOTAL	1,513,621.73
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	1,498,612.48	SUB-TOTAL	1,513,621.73

BIDDERS IN ORDER

Bidder Name	Order	Contract Total
RUSSELL STANDARD CORPORATION DBA RUSSELL STANDARD	1	1,498,612.48
EMERY SEALCO INC	2	1,513,621.73